2024/2025

Lamar Consolidated High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lamar Baseball

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 8

Mar 11

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:45 PM

7:00 PM

4:45 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ George Ranch

vs Brazosport

@ East Bernard

vs Alumni Day

@ Fort Bend Bush

@ El Campo

@ Needville

@ Bellville

@ lowa Colony

@ Columbia

@ Calhoun

vs East Bernard

@ East Bernard

@ Brazosport

@ Sealy

@ Stafford

@ Bay City

@ Brazosport

@ Industrial

@ Hitchcock

@ Columbia

vs Terry

George Ranch High School

Lamar Baseball Field

East Bernard High School

Lamar Baseball Field

George Bush High School

El Campo High School

Needville High School

Columbia High School

Sweeny High School

Columbia High School

Columbia High School

Lamar Baseball Field

East Bernard High School

East Bernard High School

East Bernard High School

East Bernard High School

Bay City High School --
Baseball Field

Boling - Bulldog Stadium

Boling - Bulldog Stadium

Boling - Bulldog Stadium

Boling - Bulldog Stadium

Lamar Baseball Field

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Alumni Day

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Opening Day

West of the Brazos Hit - N -
Run Tournament

West of the Brazos Hit - N -
Run Tournament

West of the Brazos Hit - N -
Run Tournament

West of the Brazos Hit - N -
Run Tournament

East Bernard Tournament

East Bernard Tournament

East Bernard Tournament

East Bernard Tournament

Boling Tournament

Boling Tournament

Boling Tournament

Boling Tournament




Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Terry

@ Marshall

vs Marshall

vs Alvin

vs Sealy

vs Kempner

@ Kempner

@ Randle

vs Randle

vs Victoria East

@ Victoria East

@ Victoria West

vs Victoria West

B.F. Terry High School

Thurgood Marshall High
School

Lamar Baseball Field
Lamar Baseball Field
Lamar Baseball Field
Lamar Baseball Field

Kempner High School

Thomas E. Randle High
School

Lamar Baseball Field
Lamar Baseball Field
Victoria East High School
Victoria West High School

Lamar Baseball Field

Saturday Game

Senior Night




