

2024/2025

Lamar Consolidated High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lamar Baseball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	12:00 PM	@ George Ranch	George Ranch High School	Scrimmage
Feb 3	5:00 PM	vs Brazosport	Lamar Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 7	7:00 PM	@ East Bernard	East Bernard High School	Scrimmage
Feb 8	12:00 PM	vs Alumni Day	Lamar Baseball Field	Alumni Day
Feb 11	5:00 PM	@ Fort Bend Bush	George Bush High School	Scrimmage
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ El Campo	El Campo High School	Scrimmage
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ Needville	Needville High School	Opening Day
Feb 20	1:15 PM	@ Bellville	Columbia High School	West of the Brazos Hit - N - Run Tournament
Feb 21	1:15 PM	@ Iowa Colony	Sweeny High School	West of the Brazos Hit - N - Run Tournament
Feb 22	10:00 AM	@ Columbia	Columbia High School	West of the Brazos Hit - N - Run Tournament
Feb 22	2:30 PM	@ Calhoun	Columbia High School	West of the Brazos Hit - N - Run Tournament
Feb 24	7:00 PM	vs East Bernard	Lamar Baseball Field	
Feb 27	6:30 PM	@ East Bernard	East Bernard High School	East Bernard Tournament
Feb 28	1:30 PM	@ Brazosport	East Bernard High School	East Bernard Tournament
Mar 1	10:00 AM	@ Sealy	East Bernard High School	East Bernard Tournament
Mar 1	3:00 PM	@ Stafford	East Bernard High School	East Bernard Tournament
Mar 4	6:00 PM	@ Bay City	Bay City High School Baseball Field	
Mar 7	4:45 PM	@ Brazosport	Boling - Bulldog Stadium	Boling Tournament
Mar 7	7:00 PM	@ Industrial	Boling - Bulldog Stadium	Boling Tournament
Mar 8	4:45 PM	@ Hitchcock	Boling - Bulldog Stadium	Boling Tournament
Mar 8	7:00 PM	@ Columbia	Boling - Bulldog Stadium	Boling Tournament
Mar 11	6:00 PM	vs Terry	Lamar Baseball Field	

Mar 14	6:00 PM	@ Terry	B.F. Terry High School	
Mar 18	6:00 PM	@ Marshall	Thurgood Marshall High School	
Mar 21	6:00 PM	vs Marshall	Lamar Baseball Field	
Mar 25	6:00 PM	vs Alvin	Lamar Baseball Field	
Mar 29	12:00 PM	vs Sealy	Lamar Baseball Field	Saturday Game
Apr 1	6:00 PM	vs Kempner	Lamar Baseball Field	
Apr 4	6:00 PM	@ Kempner	Kempner High School	
Apr 8	6:00 PM	@ Randle	Thomas E. Randle High School	
Apr 11	6:00 PM	vs Randle	Lamar Baseball Field	
Apr 15	6:00 PM	vs Victoria East	Lamar Baseball Field	Senior Night
Apr 17	6:00 PM	@ Victoria East	Victoria East High School	
Apr 22	6:00 PM	@ Victoria West	Victoria West High School	
Apr 25	6:00 PM	vs Victoria West	Lamar Baseball Field	